

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2116-2117/2008

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIRAJUDDIN MAYUDDIN SAIYED ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA 19819/2010, 323/2011, 7276/2017)

Date : 22-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the third week of July, 2019 on a non-miscellaneous day for final hearing.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)